PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
October 2012 FISHERIES TECHNOLOGISTS LICENSURE EXAMINATION

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMERS

REPEATERS

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

AKLAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-NEW
WASHINGTON

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

AURORA STATE
COLLEGE OF
TECHNOLOGY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

BAROTAC NUEVO
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

BATANGAS STATE
UNIVERSITY-ARASOF-
NASUGBU

0.00%

50.00%

33.33%

BICOL UNIVERSITY-
TABACO

11

45.45%

25.00%

12

19

36.84%

BOHOL ISLAND STATE
UNIVERSITY
(FOR.CVSCAFT)-
CANDIJAY

0.00%

0.00%

10

10

0.00%

BOHOL SCHOOL OF
FISHERIES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CAGAYAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-APARRI

27.27%

42.86%

12

18

33.33%

CAGAYAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-CARITAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CAMARINES NORTE
STATE COLLEGE-
MERCEDES

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

CAPIZ STATE
UNIVERSITY (PANAY
SPC)-DAYAO CAMPUS

28.57%

50.00%

1"

36.36%

CARLOS HILADO STATE
COLLEGE OF
FISHERIES-BINALBAGAN

11

18.18%

0.00%

11

18.18%

CAVITE STATE
UNIVERSITY (CAVITE
COLL. OF FISHERIES)-
NAIC

12.50%

25.00%

10

12

16.67%

CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY-
DAANBATAYAN
(for.CSCST)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY-SAN
FRANCISCO (for.CSCST)

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

CENTRAL LUZON STATE
UNIVERSITY

66.67%

0.00%

13

46.15%

CENTRAL VISAYAS
STATE C.AF.T.-
BAYAWAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CONCEPCION
POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE-CONCEPCION

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

COTABATO CITY STATE
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

0.00%

14.29%

12.50%

DANIEL Z ROMUALDEZ
MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF
FISHERIES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DAVAO DEL NORTE
STATE COLLEGE

25.00%

40.00%

13

30.77%




DIPOLOG SCHOOL OF
FISHERIES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DON MARIANO MARCOS
MEMORIAL STATE
UNIVERSITY-STO.
TOMAS

50.00%

0.00%

28.57%

ILOILO STATE COLLEGE
OF FISHERIES-B.NUEVO

10

30.00%

0.00%

10

13

23.08%

ISABELA STATE
UNIVERSITY-ROXAS

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

LAGUNA STATE
POLYTECHNIC
UNIVERSITY-LOS BANOS

10

13

23.08%

0.00%

12

15

20.00%

LEYTE INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY-
CARIGARA CAMPUS

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

LEYTE STATE
UNIVERSITY-TOLOSA
CAMPUS

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MARIANO MARCOS
STATE UNIVERSITY-
BATAC

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MARINDUQUE STATE
COLLEGE-GASAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MINDANAO
POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE (DMMMPSC)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-BUUG

0.00%

50.00%

20.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-GEN.
SANTOS CITY

66.67%

0.00%

66.67%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-
MAGUINDANAO

0.00%

0.00%

11

11

0.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-MARAWI
CITY

40.00%

0.00%

10

20.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-NAAWAN

57.14%

0.00%

50.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MINDANAO STATE
UNIVERSITY-TAWI-TAWI

25.00%

33.33%

28.57%

MINDANAO UNIVERSITY
OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-CDO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

MINDORO STATE
COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE &
TECHNOLOGY-
BONGABONG

50.00%

0.00%

33.33%

NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
SCHOOL OF FISHERIES

10

10

0.00%

50.00%

11

12

8.33%

NEGROS STATE
COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE (OCC.
AGR'L COLL)

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

NORTHERN ILOILO
POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLL-CONCEPCION,
ILOILO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NORTHERN ILOILO
POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE-ESTANCIA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PANGASINAN STATE
UNIVERSITY-BINMALEY

13

30.77%

10

20.00%

17

23

26.09%




ROMBLON COLLEGE OF
FISHERIES &
FORESTRY-SAN
ANDRES

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

ROMBLON STATE
COLLEGE-ODIONGAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

ROMBLON STATE
COLLEGE-STA. FE

25.00%

0.00%

25.00%

ROMBLON STATE
COLLEGE-STA. MARIA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SAMAR REGIONAL
SCHOOL OF FISHERIES

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

SAMAR STATE
UNIVERSITY (SAMAR
SP.C)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SORSOGON STATE
COLLEGE-MAGALLANES

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SOUTHERN LEYTE
STATE UNIVERSITY
(SLSCST)-SOGOD

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SOUTHERN LUZON
STATE UNIVERSITY-
LUCBAN (SLPC)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SOUTHERN LUZON
STATE UNIVERSITY-
TAGKAWAYAN (SLPC)

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

SOUTHERN
PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARIN
E & AQUATIC SCH.OF
TECH-MALITA

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE OF PALAWAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SULTAN KUDARAT
POLYTECHNIC STATE
COLLEGE-TACURONG

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SURIGAO DEL SUR
POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE-LIANGA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SURIGAO DEL SUR
STATE UNIVERSITY-
TAGO

10

40.00%

0.00%

11

36.36%

UNIVERSITY OF
ANTIQUE-TIBIAO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL
SYSTEM-CARDONA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
SOUTHERN MINDANAO-
KABACAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-VISAYAS-
ILOILO CITY

13

14

92.86%

0.00%

13

14

92.86%

VISAYAS STATE
UNIVERSITY
(for.VISCA,LSU.)-BAYBAY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

WESTERN PHILIPPINES
UNIVERSITY-PUERTO
PRINCESA

10

20.00%

100.00%

11

27.27%

ZAMBOANGA STATE
COLLEGE OF MARINE
SCIENCES &
TECHNOLOGY

50.00%

33.33%

37.50%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

correction.

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on
the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the
examinees themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for




