PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

October 2012 FISHERIES TECHNOLOGISTS LICENSURE EXAMINATION

		FIRS			REP	ERS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE							
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
AKLAN STATE UNIVERSITY-NEW WASHINGTON	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	6	0	6	0.00%
AURORA STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
BAROTAC NUEVO POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
BATANGAS STATE UNIVERSITY-ARASOF- NASUGBU	0	1	0	1	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%
BICOL UNIVERSITY- TABACO	5	6	0	11	45.45%	2	6	0	8	25.00%	7	12	0	19	36.84%
BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY (FOR.CVSCAFT)- CANDIJAY	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	6	0	6	0.00%	0	10	0	10	0.00%
BOHOL SCHOOL OF FISHERIES	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-APARRI	3	8	0	11	27.27%	3	4	0	7	42.86%	6	12	0	18	33.33%
CAGAYAN STATE UNIVERSITY-CARITAN	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
CAMARINES NORTE STATE COLLEGE- MERCEDES	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY (PANAY SPC)-DAYAO CAMPUS	2	5	0	7	28.57%	2	2	0	4	50.00%	4	7	0	11	36.36%
CARLOS HILADO STATE COLLEGE OF FISHERIES-BINALBAGAN	2	9	0	11	18.18%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	2	9	0	11	18.18%
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY (CAVITE COLL. OF FISHERIES)- NAIC	1	7	0	8	12.50%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	2	10	0	12	16.67%
CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY- DAANBATAYAN (for.CSCST)	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%
CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY-SAN FRANCISCO (for.CSCST)	1	2	0	3	33.33%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%
CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY	6	3	0	9	66.67%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	6	7	0	13	46.15%
CENTRAL VISAYAS STATE C.A.F.T BAYAWAN	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
CONCEPCION POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-CONCEPCION	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE	0	1	0	1	0.00%	1	6	0	7	14.29%	1	7	0	8	12.50%
DANIEL Z ROMUALDEZ MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF FISHERIES	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE	2	6	0	8	25.00%	2	3	0	5	40.00%	4	9	0	13	30.77%

DIPOLOG SCHOOL OF FISHERIES	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
DON MARIANO MARCOS MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY-STO. TOMAS	2	2	0	4	50.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%	2	5	0	7	28.57%
ILOILO STATE COLLEGE OF FISHERIES-B.NUEVO	3	7	0	10	30.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%	3	10	0	13	23.08%
ISABELA STATE UNIVERSITY-ROXAS	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY-LOS BAÑOS	3	10	0	13	23.08%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	3	12	0	15	20.00%
LEYTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY- CARIGARA CAMPUS	0	1	0	1	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY-TOLOSA CAMPUS	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	6	0	6	0.00%
MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY- BATAC	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%
MARINDUQUE STATE COLLEGE-GASAN	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	6	0	6	0.00%
MINDANAO POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE (DMMMPSC)	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-BUUG	0	3	0	3	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%	1	4	0	5	20.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY	2	1	0	3	66.67%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	2	1	0	3	66.67%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY- MAGUINDANAO	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	8	0	8	0.00%	0	11	0	11	0.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MARAWI CITY	2	3	0	5	40.00%	0	5	0	5	0.00%	2	8	0	10	20.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-NAAWAN	4	3	0	7	57.14%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	4	4	0	8	50.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-SDTC-JOLO	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-TAWI-TAWI	1	3	0	4	25.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	2	5	0	7	28.57%
MINDANAO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-CDO	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
MINDORO STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY- BONGABONG	2	2	0	4	50.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL SCHOOL OF FISHERIES	0	10	0	10	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%	1	11	0	12	8.33%
NEGROS STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE (OCC. AGR'L COLL)	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
NORTHERN ILOILO POLYTECHNIC STATE COLL-CONCEPCION, ILOILO	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
NORTHERN ILOILO POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE-ESTANCIA	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY-BINMALEY	4	9	0	13	30.77%	2	8	0	10	20.00%	6	17	0	23	26.09%

ROMBLON COLLEGE OF FISHERIES & FORESTRY-SAN ANDRES	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-ODIONGAN	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-STA. FE	1	3	0	4	25.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%
ROMBLON STATE COLLEGE-STA. MARIA	0	9	0	9	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	9	0	9	0.00%
SAMAR REGIONAL SCHOOL OF FISHERIES	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
SAMAR STATE UNIVERSITY (SAMAR S.P.C.)	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
SORSOGON STATE COLLEGE-MAGALLANES	0	8	0	8	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	8	0	8	0.00%
SOUTHERN LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY (SLSCST)-SOGOD	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY- LUCBAN (SLPC)	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	5	0	5	0.00%
SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNIVERSITY- TAGKAWAYAN (SLPC)	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARIN E & AQUATIC SCH.OF TECH-MALITA	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	2	0	0	2	100.00%
STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE OF PALAWAN	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
SULTAN KUDARAT POLYTECHNIC STATE COLLEGE-TACURONG	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
SURIGAO DEL SUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE-LIANGA	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
SURIGAO DEL SUR STATE UNIVERSITY- TAGO	4	6	0	10	40.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	4	7	0	11	36.36%
UNIVERSITY OF ANTIQUE-TIBIAO	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
UNIVERSITY OF RIZAL SYSTEM-CARDONA	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-VISAYAS- ILOILO CITY	13	0	1	14	92.86%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	1	14	92.86%
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (for.VISCA,LSU.)-BAYBAY	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
WESTERN PHILIPPINES UNIVERSITY-PUERTO PRINCESA	2	8	0	10	20.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	3	8	0	11	27.27%
ZAMBOANGA STATE COLLEGE OF MARINE SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY	1	1	0	2	50.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%	3	5	0	8	37.50%
NOTHING F		VS		•			•							•	

NOTHING FOLLOWS-----

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.